

\226ITEM NO.3

REGISTRAR COURT. 2 SECTION IVA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

I.A. 10/2016 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
24692/2013

MUSHARRAF & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAKASH CHANDRA GUPTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for substituted service and interim relief and office report)

Date : 05/08/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Apurv Taran,Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Ishan Nagar,Adv.

Mr. Arjun Garg,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. for paper publication in respect of the unserved
respondents is allowed. Registry to process the same as per rules.

List the matter again on 19.09.2016.

(M V RAMESH)

Registrar

SB