

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 10928/2018

MUSHARRAF & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PRAKASH CHANDRA GUPTA (DEAD) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 26-04-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Christi Jain, AOR
Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
Mr. Umang Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Harsh Jain, Adv.
Ms. Shruti Singh, Adv.
Mr. Mann Arora, Adv.
Ms. Akriti Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Yogit Kamat, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arjun Garg, AOR
Mr. Aakash Nandolia, Adv.
Ms. Sagun Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the court made the following
O R D E R

List in the month of July, 2023.

Additional documents, if any, be filed in the
meantime.

(Geeta Ahuja)
Assistant Registrar-cum-PS

(Beena Jolly)
Court Master